Features & Benefits
Outstanding Electrical Performance
– 3.5 GHz & 1.5 GHz Bandwidth
Models-Accurate
Measurements for Serial and
Digital Applications
– Excellent Common Mode
Rejection-Reduces

provide range control on the oscilloscope menu.
Differential Probes • www.tektronix.com/accessories2
Ordering Information
TDP1500
1.5 GHz Differential Probe with TekVPI Interface, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard.
TDP3500
3.5 GHz Differential Probe with TekVPI Interface, Certificate of Traceable Calibration Standard.
TDP1500-Standard Accessories Included
Differential Probes
TDP1500 • TDP3500
Differential Probes • www.tektronix.com/accessories 3
TDP3500-Standard Accessories Included
Description QTY Shipped Reorder Part No. Reorder QTY
Pouch, Nylon Carrying Case with inserts 1 each 016-1952-XX 1 each
Documentation Kit TDP3500- Includes: 1 each Kit 020-2867-00 (English w/Standard) 1 each
Printed User Manual (English 020-2893-00 (Japanese w/Opt L5) 1 each
071-2212-XX; Japanese 071-2213-XX; 020-2894-00 (Simplified 1 each
Simplified Chinese 071-2214-XX) and Chinese w/Opt L7)
a CD containing (Technical Reference
Manual PDF English 071-2297-xx)
Anti-Static Wrist Strap 1 each 006-3415-xx 1 each
Certificate of Traceability 1 each Standard w/Probe 1 each
Accessory Kit TDP3500 (see contents 1 each 020-2883-XX 1 each
listed below 0 through 7)
0) Plastic Accessory Box 1 each 006-7164-00 1 each
1) Variable Spacing Tip Adapter Pkg of 4 each 016-1885-XX Pkg of 4 each
2) Square Pin Adapter Pkg of 4 each 016-1884-XX Pkg of 4 each
3) Y-Lead Adapter 2 each 196-3434-XX 1 each
4) MicroCKT Test Tip 3 each 206-0569-XX 1 each
5) 3 Inch Ground Lead 2 each 196-3469-XX Pkg of 2 each
6) Marker Band Set (2 each of 5 colors) 1 each 016-1315-XX 1 each
7) Accessory Performance Summary and Reorder Sheet 1 each 001-1435-XX 1 each
Accessory Kit; Solder-In Differential 1 each 020-2505-XX 1 each
Probes TDP3500, P6330, P7330, P7350
1) Adapter, Resistor/Wire Pkg of 2 each 016-1926-XX Pkg of 2 each
2) Wire Assembly w/0.02 dia Pkg of 10 each 016-1930-XX Pkg of 10 each
3) Wire Assembly w/0.008 dia Pkg of 10 each 016-1931-XX Pkg of 10 each
4) 10 Ω Resistor w/0.02 dia wire Pkg of 10 each 016-1927-XX Pkg of 10 each
5) 10 Ω Resistor w/0.008 dia wire Pkg of 10 each 016-1933-XX Pkg of 10 each
6) 20 Ω Resistor w/0.02 dia wire Pkg of 10 each 016-1928-XX Pkg of 10 each
7) 20 Ω Resistor w/0.008 dia wire Pkg of 10 each 016-1934-XX Pkg of 10 each
Optional Accessories
Description TDP1500 TDP3500 Ordering Part Number (Qty)
BNC to Probe Tip Adapter X - 679-4094-xx (set of 1)
TwinFootTM Adapter X X 016-1785-xx (set of 4)